Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-008070

2020-008072

2020-008073

2020-008082

2020-008100

2020-008111

2020-008112

2020-008113

2020-008115

2020-008117

2020-008124

3/8/2020 6:20

3/8/2020 7:16

3/8/2020 7:55

3/8/2020 11:04

3/8/2020 13:28

3/8/2020 15:23

3/8/2020 15:45

3/8/2020 15:50

3/8/2020 16:56

3/8/2020 18:06

3/8/2020 19:04

EL CAMINO
Street

THUNDER
MOUNTAIN
Road
GLACIER
Highway

MONTGOMERY

Street

| Street

GLACIER SPUR
Road

GLACIER Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

MUIR Street

MOUNTAINSIDE

Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Service call, other

Local alarm system,
malicious false alarm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




